The following clauses are changed / modified as below: - 

Sl. 
No. 

Published in  Existing Revised As 

1.  Techno-Commercial Bid Volume I  
Book I 
Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 
Clause 1.0 Salient Features of NIT, 
Sl No. vii) EMD Amount 

EMD Amount: Rs. 1,13,00,000⁄- (Rupees 
One crore and Thirteen lakhs only). 

EMD Amount: Nil 

Note: Bidder to submit Bid Security 
Declaration as per the format provided as 
Enclosure to this Corrigendum along with the 
offer. 

Enclosure 1: Bid Security Declaration Format 

B. The following clarifications are furnished against queries received from bidders.